
GROUP WORLD SINGLES

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE

TM 3 4 9
BELGIUM 14 - 14 28 - 2 11 - 7 0 - 0 11 - 10 13 - 12 12 - 9 20 - 9 8 - 14 29 - 2 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 67 POS
Points 15 1

IRELAND 14 - 14 0 - 0 23 - 7 16 - 7 0 - 0 16 - 6 11 - 13 13 - 12 10 - 16 22 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 45 POS
Points 11 4

NETHERLANDS 2 - 28 0 - 0 16 - 9 2 - 22 11 - 23 15 - 10 6 - 27 16 - 9 11 - 10 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -59 POS
Points 8 7

NORWAY 7 - 11 7 - 23 9 - 16 11 - 12 14 - 14 0 - 0 0 - 0 10 - 14 7 - 26 18 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -41 POS
Points 3 9

SWEDEN 0 - 0 7 - 16 22 - 2 12 - 11 9 - 14 13 - 12 0 - 0 11 - 11 3 - 21 19 - 12 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -3 POS
Points 9 6

SCOTLAND 10 - 11 0 - 0 23 - 11 14 - 14 14 - 9 14 - 11 7 - 16 0 - 0 13 - 12 25 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 31 POS
Points 11 5

ISLE OF MAN 12 - 13 6 - 16 10 - 15 0 - 0 12 - 13 11 - 14 7 - 27 17 - 11 9 - 13 0 - 0 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -38 POS
Points 2 10

ENGLAND 9 - 12 13 - 11 27 - 6 0 - 0 0 - 0 16 - 7 27 - 7 20 - 4 14 - 14 31 - 1 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 95 POS
Points 13 2

CANADA 9 - 20 12 - 13 9 - 16 14 - 10 11 - 11 0 - 0 11 - 17 4 - 20 0 - 0 19 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -24 POS
Points 5 8

WALES 14 - 8 16 - 10 10 - 11 26 - 7 21 - 3 12 - 13 13 - 9 14 - 14 0 - 0 32 - 1 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 82 POS
Points 13 3

ITALY 2 - 29 5 - 22 0 - 0 8 - 18 12 - 19 5 - 25 0 - 0 1 - 31 6 - 19 1 - 32 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -155 POS
Points 0 110
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